Court

8:00 AM
8:30 AM
9:00 AM
9:30 AM
10:00 AM
10:30 AM
11:00 AM
11:30 AM
12:00 PM
12:30 PM
1:00 PM
1:30 PM
2:00 PM
2:30 PM
3:00 PM
3:30 PM
4:00 PM
4:30 PM
5:00 PM
5:30 PM

6:00 PM
6:30 PM

7:00 PM
7:30 PM

8:00 PM
8:30 PM
9:00 PM
9:30 PM
10:00 PM
10:30 PM
11:00 PM

11:30 PM
12:00 AM

Drop-in
Pickleball

9:00-11:00 AM

Adult/Youth
Basketball
12:00-2:00 PM

Drop-in

Drop-in

After School

Basketball

3:00-5:00 PM

Pickleball
6:00-8:00 PM

Drop-in

Drop-in
Youth
Basketball
6:00-8:00 PM

Drop-in
Pickleball
9:00-11:00 AM

Drop-In Pickleball
12:30-2:30 PM

Kids Open Gym
3:00-5:00 PM

Drop-in

Drop-in
Adult

Basketball
6:00-8:00 PM

Drop-in
Volleyball
6:00-8:00 PM

Drop-in
Adult/Youth
Basketball
12:00-2:00 PM >

Drop-in
After School
Basketball
3:00-5:00 PM

Drop-in
Pickleball
6:00-8:00 PM

Drop-in
40+ Basketball
6:00-8:00 PM

Drop-in
Kids Open Gym

10:00-12:00 AM C

Drop-In Pickleball
12:30-2:30 PM

Drop-in
Kids Open Gym
3:00-5:00 PM

Adult
Drop-in
Dodgeball
6:00-8:00 PM
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Drop-in
Adult
Basketball
6:00-8:00 PM

Drop-in Pickleball
12:30-2:30 PM

|

Drop-in

After School
Basketball
3:00-5:00 PM

Drop-in

Adult Soccer
6:00-8:00 PM

Drop-in
40+ Basketball
6:00-8:00 PM

Drop-in
in Pi Volleyball
Drop-in Pickleball
12?30 2:30 PM Drop-in Youth 12:00-2:00 PM
e Basketball 1:00
| | | 3:00 PM
Drop-in Drop-in

Youth Basketball
3:00-5:00 PM

Adult Basketball
3:00-5:00 PM

Yellow Areas: Drop in programming provided by Kent County Parks and Recreation. Drop-in Programs Now Require Purchase of Punch
Cards . Parents must stay to provide supervision of children ages 17 and under.
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