	N	/londa	y, Jun	e <b>5</b>	Tuesday, June 6				Wednesday, June 7				Thursday, June 8				Friday, June 9				Saturday, June 10				Sunday, June 11			
Court	1	2	3	4	1	2	3	4	1	2	3	4	1	2	3	4	1	2	3	4	1	2	3	4	1	2	3	4
8:00 AM 8:30 AM 9:00 AM 9:30 AM		Drop-in Pickleball 9:00-11:00 Al  Drop-in Adult/Youth Basketball 12:00-2:00 PM  Drop-in After School Basketball 3:00-5:00 PM		ıll e		Boys & Girls Club		Drop-ii Pickleba							Boys & Girls Club				Girls Club	Tot		Youth		Closed				
10:00 AM 10:30 AM 11:00 AM 11:30 AM						Pickleball Class 10:00-12:00 PM				)-11:00	) AM	Club	Pickleball Class 10:00-12:00 PM			Kids Open Gym		Boys & Gi	Basketball League 9:00-12:00 PM		Basketball League 9:00-12:00 PM							
12:00 PM 12:30 PM 1:00 PM 1:30 PM 2:00 PM	Adult Basl				Drop-in Kids Open Gym 3:00-5:00 PM  Drop-in Adult		Drop-in Volleyball		Drop-in Adult/Youth Basketball 12:00-2:00 PM  Drop-in After School Basketball 3:00-5:00 PM  Drop-in Pickleball 6:00-8:00 PM			Boys & Girls	Drop-In Pickleball 12:30-2:30 PM			Drop-in Pickleball 12:30-2:30 PM			Drop-in Pickleball 12:30-2:30 PM			Volle		p-in eyball 2:00 PM				
2:30 PM 3:00 PM 3:30 PM 4:00 PM 4:30 PM	After Bask			<b>~</b>							Drop-in 40+ Basketball 6:00-8:00 PM		Drop-in Kids Open Gym 3:00-5:00 PM  Adult Drop-in Dodgeball		/ F		After S Baske	Drop-in After School Basketball 200-5:00 PM		Drop-in Youth Basketball 3:00-5:00 PM				Drop-in Adult Basketball 3:00-5:00 PM				
5:00 PM 5:30 PM 6:00 PM 6:30 PM 7:00 PM 7:30 PM	Pick	op-in kleball 3:00 PM	eball Youth Basketball														Dro Adult : 6:00-8:		Drop-in 40+ Basketball 6:00-8:00 PM									
8:00 PM 8:30 PM 9:00 PM 9:30 PM 10:00 PM 10:30 PM				GC Teen Club Exclusive		BGC Teen Club Exclusive		BGC Te Excl			en Club Isive			BGC Teen Club Exclusive		ואססמו			GC Teen Club Exclusive		Closed				Closed			
11:00 PM 11:30 PM 11:30 PM	Closed			Closed			Closed			Closed								h WGI										

**Green Areas**: Kent County Parks and Recreation Programs - participation requires pre-registration through KCPR.

Yellow Areas: Drop in programming provided by Kent County Parks and Recreation. <u>Drop-in Programs Now Require Purchase of Punch Cards</u>. Parents must stay to provide supervision of children ages 17 and under.

Blue Areas: Greater Dover Boys and Girls Club - participation requires Club membership.